PAT-SC9Y-P3YBOO3M

Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, Multimode, SC/UPC to MTRJ, 3 m

OBSOLETE

This product was discontinued on: October 1, 2016

Product Classification

Regional Availability Latin America | North America
Portfolio NETCONNECT®

Product Type Fiber patch cord, duplex
Product Series PAT

General Specifications

Color, boot A Black
Color, boot B Beige
Color, connector A Black
Color, connector B Beige
Connector A, quantity 1
Connector B, quantity 2
Interface, Connector A MTRJ/UPC
Interface, Connector B SC/UPC
Jacket Color Aqua

Total Fibers, quantity 2
Dimensions

Cord Length 3m | 9.843ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode
Fiber Type oM3

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space Plenum
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PAT-SC9Y-P3YBOO3M

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant/Exempted
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